FIS-lisenser Vestfold og Telemark Skikrets 2022-2023

Fiscode
3424063
8420637
3427516
3427862
8420823
8420828
8420300
8420833
3427866
8421300
3428173
8420281
3427379
8421306
8420564
3427002
3427242
3427240
3426134
3423619
3426774
3422693
3425816
8420041
3422712
8420829
8421085
8420646
3423821
8420648
3427764
3424702
3426688
8420287
8421046
3427520
3426689
3427519
3427663
3426508
3423386
3422465
3422244
8421293
3423966
8421333
8420293
3423243
8420294
8420831
3423540
8420638
8420039
8420468
8421298
8420762

Lastname
AADNE
LIVEROED
DAHL
ERIKSEN
AGARD
DYRDAHL
DYRDAHL
EKROLL
SJOEL
LUTHER
AGARD
ANDERSEN
SKAVHELLEN

FOERSUND-NJOETEN

HELDAL
BERGMANN
FLOM

FLOM
HERFOSS
EIDISSEN
KITTELSEN
NORDBOE
ANTONSEN
AARLI
DOENNESTAD
HEIMDAL
KAASA
KAASA
LINHEIM
SOLVIK
HAUGAN
SJOEBODEN
WOLD
HOVDEJORD
UHLIN-ENGSTU
ENGEHULT
LARSEN
NORDGAARD
IVERSEN
THRANE
AMUNDSEN
ALMENNINGEN
DAHL
FLEISCHER
HUSOEY
TUFTE
ERIKSEN
RISHOLT
THORSEN
TORVUND
AABREKK
BERGMANN
GUNNEROED
HEIERSTAD
HESTNES
HORN

Firstname

Nils Ingar

Sivert Vataker
Annika

Jenny Axisa
Bjoern Berven
Jens Kristoffer
Joergen Bertram
Sivert

Johanna Vedal
Isac

Johanne Berven
Sebastian Lund
Andrine Kvilhaug
Henrik

Gustav

Kristina

Andrine Haastul
Synne Haastul
Ida Emilie
Halvor

Hege

Even

Kristin

Sondre

Henrik

Lucas Broby
Knut Eirik Aspheim
Lars Olav Aspheim
Marcus
Johannes
Helene Hafredal
Herman

Pia

Vebjoern

Even

Emma

Hanna Kristine
Kristin

Wilma Camille
Emilie

Simen Aamodt
Mathias

Kristian

Haakon

Anders Olav hoff
Olaf Karl

Brede Bygejordet
Vebjoern

Mats Jacob
Nicholas

Eirik Bergene
Haavard
Martinius Hage
Andreas Fon
Jonas Spilling
Sebastian Joberg

Gender
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Skiclub
Andebu I
Andebu IL
Andebu IL
Andebu IL
Berger IL
Berger IL
Berger IL
Berger IL
Berger IL
Berger IL ski
Berger IL ski
Botne SK
Botne Sk
Botne skiklubb
Drangedal IL
Drangedal Il
Drangedal Il
Drangedal Il
Drangedal Il
Dyre Vaa
Dyre Vaa
Fyresdal Il
Gransherad IL
Gulset If
Gulset If
Gulset IF
Gulset IF
Gulset IF
Gulset If
Gulset IF
Gulset IF
Hauken I
Hauken Il
Heddal IL
Heddal IL
Heddal IL
Heddal Il
Heddal IL
Herkules Ski
Hof ii

Hof li

Hof IL

Hof IL

Hof IL

Hof Il

Horten Skiklubb
IF Oern

If Oern

IF Oern

IF Oern

li Runar

IL Ivrig

Il lvrig

IL Ivrig

IL Ivrig

IL Ivrig



8420834
3423402
8420639
8420832
8420826
3428172
3427414
3427184
8420289
8420033
3420966
3422698
8420290
8420830
8420292
3423205
3423835
8420036
8420647
8420824
8420037
8420827
8420636
3427376
3427767
3427521
3426883
3427523
3427532
3427522
3427864
3427865
3427524
3420977
8420283
8420284
3427518
3423399
3423454
3424117
8421299
3424118
3425806
3422796
3427009
3424784
3422466
8421295
8421292
3427374
3427858
3428176
3428177
3427765
3427183
3427373
8420295
3424408
3427372

HORN

LISET
ROENNING
SOEBY
WALLE
AALAND
BOENSNAES
KNOTTEN
HERMANSEN
ABRAHAMSEN
ANKERSEN
CHRISTOFFERSEN
FREMSTAD
HOLTAN
KLAVENES
KNOTTEN
OEVRUM
OLSEN
SKAUG
STAKSTON
TROEIM
VIDUM

VIKE
AABREKK
ABRAHAMSEN
DOKSROED
FREMSTAD
GJERSTAD
HAUGEN
HAUGEN
HJERTAAS
KVESTAD
KVESTAD
DAHL
HAUGERUD
HORGEN
ELVESTAD
HOLM
BERGAN
GRYTNES
KNOTTEN
PEDERSEN
KNUTSEN
KRISTOFFERSEN
KRISTOFFERSEN
AAKRE
BERGAN
DABE
GROENN
BOE
BRATHAGEN
OKSEFJELL-ONSOIEN
OKSEFJELL-ONSOIEN
SOERENSEN
BJOERBAEK
SVENDSEN
PEDERSEN
SOERKAAS
KVAALSETH

Vebjoern
Kristoffer

Casper

Sindre Andreas
Robert Ursin-Holm
Thea

Sophie

Tiril Kristine
Morten

Jens Kaalaas
Kristian

Stian

Kristian

Martin

Arthur Hartvedt
Sivert

Matias Bjoernflaten
Oskar Myrvang
Nicklas

Edvin lver

Ole Teodor
Marius Fevang
Oskar Opstad
Ingrid Bergene
Mari Kaalaas
Nora Sofie
Andrine Harriet
Hedda Madeleine
Ina Halle

Maren Halle
Hanna

Ida Wergeland
Karoline Wergeland
Svein Halvor
Sander

Vegard

Mari Haugenes
Bjoernar Toernes
Sindre

Markus

Simen Bror

Tor Anton

Maja

Even

Kine

Olav Markus Tveit
Sivert Halfdan
Axel Gutterod
Vetle Hoegseth
Astrid

Agathe

Gjertrud

Mari

Ida Lie

Eva Caroline
Andrea Eie
Daniel Andersen
Gunnar

Gunhild
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IL Ivrig

Il lvrig

IL Ivrig

IL Ivrig

IL Ivrig

IL Ivrig

Il lvrig

Il lvrig

IL Rein

Il Runar

IL Runar

Il Runar

IL Runar

IL Runar

IL Runar

IL Runar

Il Runar

Il Runar

IL Runar

IL Runar

Il Runar

IL Runar

IL Runar

Il Runar

IL Runar

IL Runar

IL Runar

IL Runar

IL Runar

IL Runar

IL Runar

IL Runar

IL Runar

Il Skarphedin
IL Skarphedin
IL Skarphedin
IL Skarphedin
Il Toern
lltoern

Ivrig Il

Ivrig IL
Ivrig Il
Kilebygda Il
Krageroe If
Krageroe If
Kroken IL
Larvik Ski
Larvik Ski
Larvik ski
Larvik Ski
Larvik Ski
Larvik ski
Larvik Ski
Larvik Ski
Melum I
Melum I
Morgedal IL
Morgedal |l
Morgedal I



3427525
3423552
3423457
3426527
3421845
3423142
8420635
8420821
8420645
8421288
8420644
8420022
3421849
8420822
3424706
8421291
8420023
8420825
8421287
8420820
3427310
3427857
3427366
3427859
3428171
1059725
8420027
3426403
8421304
8421077
8420649
8420633
8420634
8421303
8420032
3428174
3428175
3420969
3426104
3424708
3423212
8420285
3424018
3426781
8420049
3424764
8420288
8421082
8421084
8420650
8421083
3427861
3422699
3424004
3426837
3423389
3423405
8421081
3427863

VADDER
FOSSLI
GRIMSTVEDT
POPOVA
GUNNULFSEN
NIELSEN
AUKLAND
FOYN
JACOBSEN
JOHANSEN
KORSANE
MAELAND
MYSEN
SEMB
SKADAL
STOETVIG
SUHRKE
USTAD

VIKE

WILLE
DRIVENES
EKEBERG
RANDBY
RANDBY
SVINDLAND
AUKLAND
RINGHUS
HERMANSEN
OLSSON
CHRISTENSEN
HOLM
JENSEN
KLAVENES
HOLM
SKAUG
FREMSTAD
SCHONE TALLAKSTAD
BREDA
BONDEN
BURUD
KJENNERUD
SOERSDAL
SKAR

SKAR
FLAATEN
GRAVE
OEVERLAND
EVJU

HAUG
HEKKLI
RINDE
HORGEN
LILAAS
ULVENSOEEN
RIISE
SKAAHEIM
OEDEGAARDEN
SAGA
MUSTAD

Ingerid

Torjus

Johans

Stefani

Mikael

Kristoffer

Oliver

Andreas Olafsen
Christian

Patrick
Benjamin Riis
Markus

Eirik

Max Ratus
Joakim

Kasper Fet

Ole Tafjord
Haakon Milliam
Lars Opstad
Fredrik Camillo
Andrine Bjervig
Marie Sofie

Gro Njoelstad
Nora Njoelstad
Tuva

Anders

Erik Brostigen
Marianne

Carl Viktor

Ulrik

Iver Elias

Nikolai Einvik
Anders Hasaas
Eldar Ravn
Jesper

Maren Sofie
Malene

Mats Haakon
Inger

Ole Conrad
Eivind

Andreas

Hogne Findal
Synne Findal
Johannes Loennestad
Brynjar Heggelund
Thomas Haugerud
Emre

Andreas

Anders Gunnestad
Sondre Harstad
Astrid

Haavard
Hermund
Karoline Hast
Benjamin Haukedal
Thomas
Kristoffer

Maren Cecilie
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Morgedal IL
Nissedal Il
Nissedal Il
Noetteroey Ski
Oern IF

Oern IF

Oseberg Skilag
Oseberg Skilag
Oseberg Skilag
Oseberg Skilag
Oseberg Skilag
Oseberg Skilag
Oseberg Skilag
Oseberg Skilag
Oseberg Skilag
Oseberg skilag
Oseberg Skilag
Oseberg Skilag
Oseberg Skilag
Oseberg Skilag
Oseberg Skilag
Oseberg Skilag
Oseberg Skilag
Oseberg Skilag
Oseberg skilag
Oseberg SL

Rein Il

Rein Il

Rjukan

Runar IL

Runar IL

Runar IL

Runar IL

Runar Ski

Runar Ski

Runar Ski

Runar Ski

Sande SK

Sande Sk

Sande Sportsklubb
Sande Sportsklubb
Sande Sportsklubb
Sannidal Il - ski
Sannidal Il - ski
Seljord IL

Seljord Il

Seljord IL
Skarphedin IL
Skarphedin IL
Skarphedin IL
Skarphedin IL
Skarphedin IL
Skoppum I
Skoppum |l
Skoppum Il ski
Skoppum Il skigruppa
Stathelle Og omegn ii
Stathelle og omegn IL
Stathelle og Omegn IL



3427860
8421297
3423139
3427766
3423553
8420025
8420026
8420793
3422501
8420024
3423395
3424701
8420640
3427517
8421294
3421546
8420297
3421855
8420641
8420123
3421523
3424184
Totalt

WINBERG
HARTIKKALA-PETTERSEN
ABRAHAMSEN
MOLAND
MIDTGARDEN
AAS
BERREFJORD
MYHR
NELSON
SKAUG
TALLAKSTAD
TALLAKSTAD
TJENTLAND
JACOBSEN
AALAND
HOEGSET
KLEIV
MATHISEN
MIDTBOE
GAASTJOENN
LIE
OEVREBOE

Ine Bjaadal

Kasper Andre

Eirik

Mina Sofie Kjaeraas
Torjus Aasrum
Joachim Langtangen
Haakon Ombholt
Vebjoern

Arvid

Marius Roenningen
Henrik

Mats

Hallvard

Kristin Melby

Odin Oeyre

Sindre

Halvor

Runar Skaug

Olav Haugeberg
Eivind

Haakon

Karl Christian
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Stathelle og Omegn IL
Stathelle ski
Stokke IL
Stokke IL
Stridsklev IL
Svarstad Il
Svarstad Il
Svarstad IL
Svarstad IL
Svarstad Il
Svarstad Il
Svarstad Il
Svarstad IL
Svarstad IL
Vinje Idrettslag
Vinje IL
Vinje IL
Vinje Il
Vinje IL
Aamdal Il
Aamdal Il
Aamdal Il
196 stk
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